Company-  JONE S, SHELBURHE & *.RILIR, INC,
Farmi- Holt81nger ngn No.
Total Depth. 38,71

Comm. L1055l
Shot or Treated.
Contractor,

issued. 1=22-55

CASING:

WELL 1L0G BUREAU~—
808 East Murdock,

Comp.  10=L(=5l

8 5/8u 1601 com w/100 sx
5 1/2n 3040t cem w/75 sx

shalc

shale shells sand
recd bed
anhydrite

shale & sheclls
shale-lime shells
shalce & shells
shalc & lime
lime & shale
shole & lime
lime & shale
shalec & lime
lime & shalce
lime

lime & shalc
lime

lime shale chort
chert & shale
chert lime shale
lime shale chert
Total Depth

Tops:
~Heebner
Toronto
Lansing
Sand
Arbuckle

KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
Wichita, Kansas

R. 2717

SEC. 35 % 1k
Sd ST OIT
County TGO
AT KANSAS
I

Elevation._2C80!1 DF_

Production. 30 BO

Figures indicate Dottom of Formations.

375

245
1387
1428
1895
2060
2260
21,00
2460
2740
2820
3225
3505
3630
3680
3725
3755
3780
3600

387

3363
3382
3402
3797
3838



